One Handed Cover Glass Dispensing
Let TBS’ SHUR/Slipper
TM
 facilitate your coverslipping
Distributed By:
TRIANGLE BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, INC.
3014 CROASDAILE DRIVE  DURHAM,  NORTH CAROLINA  27705-2507    USA   919.384.9393   FAX:919.384.9595   EMAIL: tbs@trianglebiomedical.com
Please visit our website
for additional product
information, technical
bulletins, career opportu-
nities, MSDS files, etc.
Specifications are current at time of publication; however, they are subject to change without notification.  Please contact our North Carolina office or one of our distributors for current prices and availability.
SHUR/Slipper & SHUR/Slips are trademarks and TBS® is a registered trademark of Triangle Biomedical Sciences, Inc., Durham, North Carolina, USA.
    Litho in U.S.A.  © July 2007        Bulletin # 15.7.1
Ordering Information:
Cat #   U/M Description
SS-4050  ea/cs SHUR/Slipper™ Cover Glass Dispensing Instrument for manual coverslipping,
accepts prefilled dispensers of SHUR/Slips™ cover glass sizes 24x40 & 24x50;
Includes power supply. Specifications: in(mm) 6.5(165) L x 2.4(62) W x 3.4(87) H;
115V, 50/60Hz; 4ea/cs
SS-5560  ea/cs SHUR/Slipper™ Cover Glass Dispensing Instrument for manual coverslipping,
accepts prefilled dispensers of SHUR/Slips™ cover glass sizes 24x55 & 24x60;
Includes power supply. Specifications: in(mm) 6.5(165) L x 2.4(62) W x 3.4(87) H;
115V, 50/60Hz; 4ea/cs
SS-2440  pk/cs SHUR/Slips™, Prefilled Dispensers of 24x40 cover glass, Thickness No.1
(0.12~0.17mm); approximately 210pc/ea, 5ea/pk, 4pk/cs
SS-2450  pk/cs SHUR/Slips™, Prefilled Dispensers of 24x50 cover glass, Thickness No.1
(0.12~0.17mm); approximately 210pc/ea, 5ea/pk, 4pk/cs
SS-2455  pk/cs SHUR/Slips™, Prefilled Dispensers of 24x55 cover glass, Thickness No.1
(0.12~0.17mm); approximately 210pc/ea, 5ea/pk, 4pk/cs
SS-2460  pk/cs SHUR/Slips™, Prefilled Dispensers of 24x60 cover glass, Thickness No.1
(0.12~0.17mm); approximately 210pc/ea, 5ea/pk, 4pk/cs
♦  Conveniently dispenses cover slips
♦  One Hand Operation
♦  Portable & Convenient